
GSPublisherEngine 0.0.100.100

É

H
H

MG

M

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
Fed. terasz:(12,17 m2/2)
ÖSSZESEN:

 A. I.em. 2.
HELYISÉGEK:

 MISKOLC, AULICH UTCA TÁRSASHÁZ

Közlekedő
Étkező
Nappali
Konyha
WC
Fürdő
Szoba
Szoba
Szoba

17,13 m2

10,34 m2

20,61 m2

  7,97 m2

  1,66 m2

  4,84 m2

  9,52 m2

15,44 m2

  9,21 m2

  6,08 m2

102,80 m2

A B

A.
 I/

2.
 la

ká
s

03

09

01

02

04

05

06

07

08


